
 

 

 

 

Admission dates 

Modern Education Society’s 

New Law College 

FYLLB Provisional Admission Notice 2025-26 

Institute Level Round   I

Class From To Time 

FYLLB 22.09.2025 24.09.2025 9.30 am to 1 pm 

 

Eligibility 

Institute Level Merit List I 

 

Steps to be followed for admissions 

 

1. Download MES application from Apps Play store (Android) 

2. Register > Admission tab>Step 1> basic Info>Institute Code M12- New Law College>Proceed for 

application>Step2, Step 3 and Step 4 will generate automatically then generate PDF form in step 5 

and submit in college office along with documents 

3. For Payment go to login UID given by system >fees payment>pending fees> Pay Full Amount> Pay 

4. Please Pay Online Rs.200/- as college admission form fees and show the receipt and after the online 

process all the students must produce their admission fees receipt with xerox /Photocopy 

 

 

 

Fees: 

 

Total Payable by Students General SC/ST OBC/NT/SBC 

From Mumbai University 9816/- 5676/- 6176/- 

University in Maharashtra 10036/- 5896/- 6396/- 

University out of 

Maharashtra 
10136/- 5996/- 6496/- 

NRI 16566/- - - 

 

 

 

 

 

Date: 20.09.2025 Sd/- 

Prof. Shivani Shelar 

I/C Principal 



 

  NEW LAW COLLEGE, Mahim, Mumbai - 400 016. 

1st LL.B. ADMISSION - Document List for (Academic Year 2025-2026) 

1 a 'CET 2025:- Provisional College Allotment Letter 

b 'CET 2025: - Application Form 

c 'CET 2025:- Hall Ticket (Optional) 

d 'CET 2025' :- Score Card 

e 'CET 2025' :- College Option Form 

2 a 
The candidates have to log in on mum.digitaluniversity.ac for Mumbai University (1 

COPY) 

  Enrollment Online Registration Form (fill & take a print out of the same and submit) 

3 a Marksheets of S.S.C. or Equivalent with Conversion Certificate 

b Marksheets of H.S.C. or Equivalent with Conversion Certificate 

c Degree Course All Marksheets (F.Y./S.Y./T.Y.) (All Sem.) with Conversion Certificate 

d Graduation Passing Certificate or Degree Certificate 

e Post-Graduation Degree Course All Marksheets (All Sem.) with Conversion Certificate 

f Post-Graduation Passing Certificate or Degree Certificate 

4  

a 

Age-Birth / Domicile / Nationality Certificate 

Age/Birth Proof:- Birth Certificate / School Leaving Certificate 

b Domicile Certificate 

c Nationality Certificate 

5 a Gazette Copy / Marriage Certificate IN CASE of NAME CHANGE 

6  

a 

Compulsory for SC/ST/OBC/SBC/VJNT 

Cast Certificate (from Maharashtra State) (Compulsory) 

b Cast Validity (from Maharashtra State) (Compulsory) 

c Non-Creamy Layer Certificate for Current Year (Compulsory for OBC/SBC/VJ/NT) 

d Economical Weaker Section Certificate 

7 a UID - Aadhar Card (Compulsory) - XEROX COPY (Only 1 Copy) 

8 a 
Address Proof - Ration Card / any Other Govt. Document- XEROX COPY (Only 1 

Copy) 

9  

a 

All Documents in proof of the same in addition to the 

Defense Category (Ex-Serviceman) 

b Disable Category (Handicapped) 

10 1 Passport Size & 3 ID Card Size Photographs. 

 

1 Set for College Copy 

1 Sets for CET CELL for Documents Verification at PUNE 

1 Sets for Mumbai University for Enrollment / Eligibility Cases. 

Total 3 SETS of DOCUMENTS for ALL Category Students 

 



Admission only on

Sr. No

Merit 

Percentile

Application 

ID Candidate Name

Gende

r Mobile No. Category

1 99.7852401 L325111755 MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR Male 9820595964 OPEN

2 99.6632765 L325147124 SHINDE KOMAL VITTHAL Female 9921107085 OPEN

3 99.5379409 L325112169 PRADNYA TAYDE Female 9819927207 SC

4 99.4012755 L325110934 MANOJ V.C Male 9867004419 OPEN

5 99.3952721 L325104590 JASLEEN KAUR DALJIT SINGH SUDA Female 9930036955 OPEN

waiting 99.3086621 L325128080 ATHARVA PRASHANT RAUT Male 7977037220 OPEN

1 97.7043597 L325130247 SIDDHANT ARUN KHANKAL Male 9022232957 SC

waiting 97.5803172 L325125885 TUSHAR DILIP YADAV Male 7977809366 SC

1 81.9666797 L325133688 SATISHKUMAR SHANTU GAVIT Male 9673913735 ST

2 72.1934605 L325115657 SACHIN JAYRAM BHONAR Male 9987498607 ST

waiting 70.8559827 L325138305 PRANALI KRISHNA POPERE Female 9326218248 ST

waiting 47.4424053 L325134439 CHANDRASEN DIGAMBER ATAK Male 9821513612 ST

1 70.8559827 L325138305 PRANALI KRISHNA POPERE Female 9326218248 ST

waiting 41.2726773 L325150879 MRUNALI SADASHIV MADAVI Female 8788920315 ST

1 93.6297416 L325101308 BHASKAR SHANKAR CHAVAN Male 7410523981 DT / VJ

waiting 52.9280195 L325154273 MAYUR BHAVALAL RATHOD Male 7020121580 DT / VJ

1 66.828214 L325120802 SAMRUDDHI ANKUSH SHIRKE Female 8850458258 NT 1 (NT-B

waiting 54.9151876 L325117966 VAREKAR PRITI RAVINDRA Female 7977829469 NT 1 (NT-B

1 92.8051127 L325137238 VIRKAR SHUBHAM BAJRANG Male 7666608881 NT 2 (NT-C

waiting 81.9959128 L325152862 SANTOSH SITARAM MATKAR Male 8421600307 NT 2 (NT-C

1 96.9832325 L325145629 BHALCHANDRA BALIRAM DOUND Male 9421543365 NT 3 (NT-D

waiting 79.7170738 L325146921 SONAWANE SAMRUDDHI MOHAN Female 9653362871 NT 3 (NT-D

waiting 77.5543408 L325143971 SANGRAM GITE Male 9403432752 NT 3 (NT-D

1 79.7170738 L325146921 SONAWANE SAMRUDDHI MOHAN Female 9653362871 NT 3 (NT-D

waiting 74.156161 L325115344 HARSHADA PANDHARINATH SANAP Female 8169590231 NT 3 (NT-D

Modern Education Societys
New Law College, Mahim Mumbai

FYLLB Institute Level Admission 2025-26

Round-I Merit List
OPEN-General Date: 22/09/2025

SC General

ST General

ST Female

DTVJ-General

NT B Female

NTC-C General

NT D General

NT-D Female



1 72.4007049 L325121227 SHRIMANWAR RENUKA VIDYASAGARFemale 7028870940 OBC-SBC

2 72.1934605 L325104068 GOPAL LAXMINARAYANA DYAVANPELLIMale 8879381650 OBC-SBC

Waiting 66.5175546 L325103427 KEVAL JAYESH PATEL Male 9664019431 OBC-SBC

1 95.7233611 L325101960 SANKET MAHADEV KADAM Male 8286928213 SEBC

2 90.3162827 L325102842 SHANTANU SAMBHAJI BHOSURE Male 8975763842 SEBC

3 80.0439802 L325122570 NIDHI NANDU SHIRKE Female 9967790743 SEBC

4 76.2525378 L325131256 DATTA BHUJANGRAO SHENDAGE Male 8080023231 SEBC

5 74.393733 L325148045 TEJASWINI DINKAR GHORPADE Female 8605479689 SEBC

waiting 68.5373458 L325131854 MANJIRI MARUTI SAWANT Female 9356895389 SEBC

1 90.660816 L325100701 SHAIKH SANA MURTUZA Female 8104297321 OPEN-EWS

2 81.9666797 L325112689 SHREYASH VIJAY SISODIYA Male 8055502084 OPEN-EWS

3 78.4196185 L325101028 MHAMANE PRAVIN BHARAT Male 9730384149 OPEN-EWS

4 52.9824079 L325147240 ANIKET ASHOK NEMADE Male 8999681318 OPEN-EWS

5 47.4424053 L325101571 SHIRKE SMIT DHANANJAY Male 9326584597 OPEN-EWS

6 47.4424053 L325145143 MADHU SAHADEV BEHERA Male 9324669206 OPEN-EWS

7 45.3271334 L325128573 SHUBHAM UMESHKUMAR SINGH Male 9324628064 OPEN-EWS

8 43.3509557 L325115269 TEJAS PRAKASH SABALE Male 7397841355 OPEN-EWS

9 40.9264305 L325132374 KARTIK SHIVAJI PATIL Male 7045428333 OPEN-EWS

10 40.9264305 L325106226 GUPTA KARISHMA RAMSABAD Female 7420094674 OPEN-EWS

11 34.1946124 L325131832 KOMAL SUNIL DALVI Female 7678030649 OPEN-EWS

12 21.9465908 L325124980 AKANKSHA SANTOSH SINGH Female 7875537925 OPEN-EWS

13 5.6257777 L325127723 PRASHAM MAHENDRA JAIN Male 9075111519 OPEN-EWS

1 99.8773842 L325138937 GAURAV SINGH Male 9175943121 OPEN

2 99.4916633 L325120375 ABHISHEK SHARMA Male 8750345121 OPEN

3 99.400545 L325108955 KARTIK SHARMA Male 9464515929 OPEN

4 99.3086621 L325136320 RAJAT JOSHI Male 9426512502 NRI to OMS

5 98.6246644 L325111471 SHYAM BABUBHAI MANGUKIYA Male 9726928799 NRI to OMS

6 97.9865311 L325115192 JONATHAN DAVID P Male 9566025415 NRI to OMS

Sd/-

Dr. Shivani Shelar

OMS

OBC-SBC General

SEBC General

Open EWS

No claim will be consider after 1pm on Monday, 22.09.2025

Date: 20.09.2025

Note: Round I admission List will remain Valid Till Monday, 22/09/2025 till 1pm

Students are requested to report college on Monday, 22.09.2025 at 9.30am

A new Merit list will generated after 3pm if vacancy remains


